101730721012
Effective Work Days: 30
LOP: 0

Earnings Master Actual

BASIC 18500 18500

HRA 7400 7400

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 11150 11150

Deductions Actual

PF 1800

PROF TAX 200

Total Earnings:INR. 37050 37050 Total Deductions:INR. 2000

Net Pay for the month: 35050

(Rupees Thirty Five Thousand Fifty OnlyOnly)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require a signature

Sirisha V